
Fees and Charges* 2019/2020 (inc GST)

Area and Capacity
Amphitheatre

(557 theatre style)
Cafe Lawn

(200 cocktail style)
The Cavern

(100 cocktail style) 
(60 round tables)

Performance (per night) Bump In/Out Event (per day) Performance Rehearsal

STANDARD RATE
Commercial businesses, private hirers, State and Federal 
government, state-wide not-for-profit organisations

Thursday to Sunday $1,593.50 $1,593.50 $450 $143.50 $72

Monday to Wednesday $1,593.50 $798.50 $450 $143.50 $72

CONCESSION RATE
Non-profit community organisations and Local 
Governments

Thursday to Sunday $1,051.50 $1,051.50 $298 $94 $46.50

Monday to Wednesday $1,051.50 $562 $298 $94 $46.50

LOCALS FIRST RATE
Local non-profit community organisations and local state 
schools within the Town of Cambridge

Thursday to Saturday $796.50 $796.50 $225 $72 $36

Sunday to Wednesday $739 $399.50 $225 $72 $36

STAFF CHARGES (per hour)

Duty Management
Ordinary hours (8am - 10pm)
Monday to Sunday
Outside ordinary hours
Weekdays 
Saturdays
Sundays
Public holidays (all hours)

$44.00

$44.00
$55.00
$62.30
$86.70

Ushering
Ordinary hours (8am - 10pm)
Monday to Sunday
Outside ordinary hours
Weekdays 
Saturdays
Sundays
Public holidays (all hours) 

$41.00

$41.00
$49.00
$56.00
$76.50

EQUIPMENT HIRE (per day/session)

Data projector and screen
PA system - 2 x 3-way 12,000 watt
Radio mic (handheld, lapel or headset)
Lecturn
Architectural LED lighting
Chairs (each)
3m x 3m blue marquee (open)
3m x 3m white marquee (closed)
9m x 10m concert marquee (per installation)
21m x 10m marquee (mandatory from April to October)
Crowd control bollards (red velvet - set of six)

$213.00
$304.00

$82.50
$26.00

$182.00
$3.00

$60.00
$116.00

$1,061.00
$2,588.00

$102.00

BONDS

Amphitheatre
One night
2-4 nights
5-10 nights
More than 10 nights

$750
$1,500
$3,000
$4,500

Cavern and Cafe
One night
More than one night

$375
$750

*Prices are subject to change on 1 July 2020

Quarry Amphitheatre  |  1 Waldron Drive, City Beach Western Australia 6015  |  PO Box 15, Floreat WA 6014

(08) 9385 7144  |  admin@quarryamphitheatre.com.au  |  www.quarryamphitheatre.com.au
Security, call-outs, external event personnel and 
additional cleaning charged as per invoice. 


